

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	1番1号	新生町	11008番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番1号	新生町	11008番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番2号	新生町	11012番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番3号	新生町	11008番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番5号	新生町	11021番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番6号	新生町	11021番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番7号	新生町	11021番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番7号	新生町	11021番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番8号	新生町	11021番地5	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番10号	新生町	11030番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番15号	新生町	10998番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番16号	新生町	10997番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番18号	新生町	8594番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番19号	新生町	8595番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番19号	新生町	8595番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番19号	新生町	8595番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番20号	新生町	8596番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番21号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番21号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番21号	新生町	8598番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番21号	新生町	11001番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番22号	新生町	8599番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番24号	新生町	8559番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番25号	新生町	8559番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番26号	新生町	8526番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番27号	新生町	8526番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番36号	新生町	8607番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番36号	新生町	8607番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番36号	新生町	8607番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番37号	新生町	8605番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	1番39号	新生町	8604番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番1号	新生町	8607番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番2号	新生町	8607番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番2号	新生町	8607番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番2号	新生町	11001番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番2号	新生町	11001番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番3号	新生町	10989番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番3号	新生町	10989番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番3号	新生町	10989番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番3号	新生町	10989番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番3号	新生町	10989番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番4号	新生町	10986番地11	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番4号	新生町	10986番地11	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番5号	新生町	10986番地17	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番6号	新生町	8614番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番8号	新生町	8609番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番10号	新生町	8509番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番12号	新生町	8509番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番12号	新生町	8509番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番15号	新生町	8526番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
新生町	2番16号	新生町	8526番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番16号	新生町	8526番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番17号	新生町	8618番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番18号	新生町	8615番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番19号	新生町	8616番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番20号	新生町	8617番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番21号	新生町	8618番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番21号	新生町	8618番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番23号	新生町	8617番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番23号	新生町	8618番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番24号	新生町	8522番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番24号	新生町	8522番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番25号	新生町	8527番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番26号	新生町	8527番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番29号	新生町	8522番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	2番29号	新生町	8522番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番1号	新生町	8624番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番1号	新生町	8624番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番2号	新生町	8624番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番3号	新生町	8629番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番3号	新生町	8629番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番4号	新生町	8628番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番5号	新生町	8631番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番5号	新生町	8631番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番9号	新生町	8633番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番9号	新生町	8633番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番10号	新生町	8633番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番12号	新生町	8633番地イ	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番14号	新生町	8517番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番15号	新生町	8517番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番20号	新生町	8526番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番21号	新生町	8526番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番22号	新生町	8532番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番22号	新生町	8532番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番27号	新生町	10986番地7	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番28号	新生町	10987番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番29号	新生町	10601番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番30号	新生町	10987番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番30号	新生町	10987番地5	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番31号	新生町	10979番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番32号	新生町	10987番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	3番33号	新生町	10987番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番2号	新生町	8589番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番2号	新生町	8589番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番3号	新生町	8541番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番3号	新生町	8541番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番3号	新生町	8541番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番3号	新生町	11030番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番10号	新生町	8512番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番15号	新生町	8514番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	4番17号	新生町	8516番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番18号	新生町	8635番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番19号	新生町	8635番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番21号	新生町	8516番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番21号	新生町	8637番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番22号	新生町	8567番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番23号	新生町	8567番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番24号	新生町	8607番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番24号	新生町	8635番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番25号	新生町	8635番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番26号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番27号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番28号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番28号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番28号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	4番29号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番2号	新生町	8750番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番3号	新生町	8750番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番3号	新生町	8750番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番5号	新生町	8570番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番5号	新生町	8570番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番6号	新生町	8571番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番7号	新生町	8476番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番11号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番12号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番12号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番13号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番14号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番14号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番15号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-1号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-2号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-3号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-4号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-5号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-6号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-7号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-8号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-9号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-10号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-11号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-12号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-13号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-14号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-15号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番20-16号	新生町	8574番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番25号	新生町	8489番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番27号	新生町	8575番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	5番27号	新生町	8575番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	6番6号	北田町	8254番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
新生町	6番8号	北田町	8253番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	6番10号	新生町	8482番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	6番11号	新生町	8482番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	6番11号	新生町	8482番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番2号	北田町	8263番地11	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番5号	北田町	8263番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番6号	北田町	8263番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番7号	北田町	8263番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番8号	新生町	8585番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番9号	新生町	8558番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番10号	新生町	8559番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番11号	新生町	8559番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番13号	新生町	8560番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番16号	北田町	8263番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番17号	北田町	8264番地7	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番18号	北田町	8264番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番19号	北田町	8264番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	7番20号	北田町	8264番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番3号	新生町	8561番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番8号	新生町	8473番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番10号	新生町	8562番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番11号	新生町	8562番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番12号	新生町	8473番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番14号	新生町	8567番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番15号	新生町	8473番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番17号	新生町	8473番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番18号	新生町	8566番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番23号	新生町	8567番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番24号	新生町	10400番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番25号	新生町	8480番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	8番25号	新生町	8480番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番6号	新生町	8468番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番7号	新生町	8468番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番7号	新生町	8468番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番8号	新生町	8468番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番10号	新生町	8486番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番14号	新生町	8551番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番14号	新生町	8551番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番15号	新生町	8551番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番15号	新生町	8551番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番17号	新生町	8552番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番17号	新生町	8552番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番20号	新生町	8550番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番21号	新生町	8553番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番22号	新生町	8548番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番23号	新生町	8553番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番24号	新生町	8553番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番26号	新生町	8540番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番26号	新生町	8540番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番26号	新生町	8540番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	9番26号	新生町	8540番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番28号	新生町	8539番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番28号	新生町	8539番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番30号	新生町	8556番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番31号	新生町	8537番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番32号	新生町	8537番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番32号	新生町	8537番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番32号	新生町	8556番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番33号	新生町	8536番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番34号	新生町	8535番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番34号	新生町	8535番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番35号	新生町	8535番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番35号	新生町	8535番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番36号	新生町	8560番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番36号	新生町	8560番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	9番36号	新生町	8560番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番1号	新生町	8559番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番2号	新生町	8556番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番3号	新生町	8556番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番3号	新生町	8556番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番4号	新生町	8557番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番4号	新生町	8557番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番4号	新生町	8557番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番7号	新生町	8552番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番10号	新生町	8555番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番10号	新生町	8569番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番11号	新生町	8555番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番12号	新生町	8554番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番13号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番13号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番14号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番18号	新生町	8547番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番20号	新生町	8548番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番20号	新生町	8548番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番21号	新生町	8569番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番21号	新生町	8569番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番22号	新生町	8569番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番23号	新生町	8549番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番24号	新生町	8549番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番24号	新生町	8549番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番25号	新生町	8555番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	10番26号	新生町	8555番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番1号	新生町	8530番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番2号	新生町	8530番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番3号	新生町	8531番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番12号	新生町	8576番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番13号	新生町	8533番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番13号	新生町	8533番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番15号	新生町	8534番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番15号	新生町	8534番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	11番17号	新生町	8534番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番18号	新生町	8534番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番18号	新生町	8534番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番19号	新生町	8534番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番19号	新生町	8534番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番20号	新生町	8534番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番21号	新生町	8529番地5	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番22号	新生町	8512番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番22号	新生町	8512番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番23号	新生町	8661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番24号	新生町	8529番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番24号	新生町	8529番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番26号	新生町	8529番地6	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番26号	新生町	8529番地6	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番26号	新生町	8536番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番27号	新生町	8529番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番27号	新生町	8529番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番29号	新生町	8520番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	11番29号	新生町	8530番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番1号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番2号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番2号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番3号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番5号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番10号	新生町	8546番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番12号	新生町	8545番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番12号	新生町	8571番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番13号	新生町	8533番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	12番18号	新生町	8652番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番4号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番5号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番6号	新生町	8541番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番7号	新生町	8512番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番8号	新生町	8539番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番13号	新生町	8539番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番13号	新生町	8539番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番15号	新生町	8541番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番17号	新生町	8540番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番18号	新生町	8546番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番18号	新生町	8546番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番19号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番19号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番20号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番20号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番21号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番22号	新生町	8649番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番22号	新生町	8649番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番22号	新生町	8649番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番22号	新生町	8649番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番24号	新生町	8542番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	13番29号	新生町	8541番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番30号	新生町	8539番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番30号	新生町	8539番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番31号	新生町	8538番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	13番32号	新生町	8538番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番4号	新生町	8572番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番8号	新生町	8579番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番9号	新生町	8579番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番11号	新生町	8661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番13号	新生町	8661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番13号	新生町	8661番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番14号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番14号	新生町	8661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番14号	新生町	8661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番14号	新生町	8661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番14号	新生町	8661番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番14号	新生町	8669番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番17号	新生町	8659番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番18号	新生町	8537番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番18号	新生町	8573番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番19号	新生町	8573番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番20号	新生町	8573番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番21号	新生町	8573番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番27号	新生町	8572番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番29号	新生町	8657番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	14番30号	新生町	8573番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番2号	新生町	8579番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番7号	新生町	8664番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番8号	新生町	8665番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番9号	新生町	8666番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番10号	新生町	8667番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番11号	新生町	8581番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番13号	新生町	8562番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番14号	新生町	8537番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番14号	新生町	8583番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番15号	新生町	8673番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番15号	新生町	8675番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番15号	新生町	8675番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番15号	新生町	8675番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番16号	新生町	8675番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番16号	新生町	8675番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番16号	新生町	8675番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番17号	新生町	8672番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番17号	新生町	8672番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	15番19号	新生町	10517番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番3号	新生町	8512番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番8号	新生町	8511番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番8号	新生町	8511番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番9号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番10号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	16番10号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番12号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番13号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番13号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番13号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番14号	新生町	8504番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番15号	新生町	8504番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番15号	新生町	8504番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番19号	新生町	8504番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番20号	新生町	8504番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番21号	新生町	8504番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番25号	新生町	8507番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番28号	新生町	8509番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番31号	新生町	8511番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	16番32号	新生町	8511番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番3号	新生町	8532番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番8号	新生町	8532番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番14号	新生町	8523番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番16号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番16号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番16号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番17号	新生町	8523番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番17号	新生町	8523番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番19号	新生町	8515番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番20号	新生町	8514番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番21号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番22号	新生町	8513番地5	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番25号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番26号	新生町	8510番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番26号	新生町	8513番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番27号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番28号	新生町	8513番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番29号	新生町	8512番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	17番32号	新生町	8253番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番1号	新生町	8528番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番1号	新生町	8528番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番1号	新生町	8532番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番1号	新生町	8533番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番2号	新生町	8533番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番5号	新生町	8444番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番7号	新生町	8444番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番8号	新生町	8444番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番9号	新生町	8440番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番9号	新生町	8440番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番9号	新生町	8440番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番18号	新生町	8501番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番19号	新生町	8501番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番20号	新生町	8501番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番21号	新生町	8501番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番21号	新生町	8501番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	18番22号	新生町	8440番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番24号	新生町	8502番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番25号	新生町	8476番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番27号	新生町	8499番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	18番28号	新生町	8499番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番1号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番1号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番1号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番1号	新生町	8653番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番1号	新生町	8653番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番3号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番3号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番3号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番3号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番3号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番3号	新生町	8478番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番18号	新生町	8472番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番19号	新生町	8472番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番20号	新生町	8473番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番28号	新生町	8476番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番29号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番29号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番29号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番29号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	19番31号	新生町	8478番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番1号	新生町	8400番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番3号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番4号	新生町	8437番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番6号	新生町	8404番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番7号	新生町	8404番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番13号	新生町	8437番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番13号	新生町	8437番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番19号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番20号	新生町	8475番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	20番22号	新生町	8401番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番2号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番5号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番6号	新生町	8410番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番7号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番7号	新生町	8410番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番8号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番8号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番9号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番9号	新生町	8410番地17	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番10号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番11号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番12号	新生町	8398番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番12号	新生町	8398番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番13号	新生町	8983番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番14号	新生町	8398番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	21番16号	新生町	8398番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番16号	新生町	8398番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番17号	新生町	8398番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番17号	新生町	8398番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番18号	新生町	8401番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番18号	新生町	8410番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番19号	新生町	8400番地11	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番19号	新生町	8402番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番20号	新生町	8400番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番26号	新生町	8401番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番27号	新生町	8401番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番28号	新生町	8403番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番28号	新生町	8403番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番29号	新生町	8403番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番32号	新生町	8403番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番33号	新生町	8403番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番35号	新生町	8403番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	21番42号	新生町	8495番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番1号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番1号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番2号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番2号	新生町	8393番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番3号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番4号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番4号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番4号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番5号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番5号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番6号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番7号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番7号	新生町	8734番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番7号	新生町	8734番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番8号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番8号	新生町	8393番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番10号	新生町	8397番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番10号	新生町	8397番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番11号	新生町	8397番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番11号	新生町	8397番地3	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番12号	新生町	8397番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番12号	新生町	8397番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番13号	新生町	8397番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番14号	新生町	8397番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番15号	新生町	8397番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番16号	新生町	8397番地5	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番18号	新生町	8399番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	22番21号	新生町	8391番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番1号	新生町	8404番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番1号	新生町	8404番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番1号	新生町	8418番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番2号	新生町	8732番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番7号	新生町	8702番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番8号	新生町	8702番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番9号	新生町	8709番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番9号	新生町	8709番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番10号	新生町	8703番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番10号	新生町	8703番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番11号	新生町	8703番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番12号	新生町	8703番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番13号	新生町	8704番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番15号	新生町	8704番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番16号	新生町	8704番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番19号	新生町	8701番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番19号	新生町	8701番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番19号	新生町	8701番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番19号	新生町	8701番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番20号	新生町	8701番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番21号	新生町	8700番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番22号	新生町	8679番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番23号	新生町	8704番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番23号	新生町	8704番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番25号	新生町	8701番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	23番26号	新生町	8701番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番1号	新生町	10368番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番1号	新生町	10368番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番2号	新生町	10368番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番3号	新生町	8675番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番6号	新生町	8678番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番7号	新生町	8664番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番8号	新生町	8687番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番8号	新生町	8687番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番8号	新生町	8689番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番9号	新生町	8687番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番12号	新生町	8688番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番13号	新生町	8689番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番14号	新生町	8689番地6	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番14号	新生町	8689番地6	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番15号	新生町	8674番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番15号	新生町	8689番地7	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新生町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
新生町	24番16号	新生町	8689番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番16号	新生町	8689番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番16号	新生町	8698番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番18号	新生町	8691番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番22号	新生町	8739番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番22号	新生町	8739番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	24番23号	新生町	8579番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番5号	新生町	8692番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番7号	新生町	8692番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番7号	新生町	8692番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番8号	新生町	8692番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番9号	新生町	8552番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番9号	新生町	8552番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番10号	新生町	10372番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番10号	新生町	10372番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番13号	新生町	8695番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番14号	新生町	8696番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番15号	新生町	8697番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番19号	新生町	8671番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番21号	新生町	10400番地16	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番23号	新生町	8538番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	25番25号	新生町	10400番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番3号	新生町	8739番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番3号	新生町	8739番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番5号	新生町	8739番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番5号	新生町	8739番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番6号	新生町	8739番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番6号	新生町	8739番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番7号	新生町	8739番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番8号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番9号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番11号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番12号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番13号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番14号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番15号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番16号	新生町	8705番地8	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番17号	新生町	8705番地9	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番18号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番18号	新生町	8705番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番20号	新生町	8743番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番20号	新生町	8743番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番21号	新生町	8743番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番21号	新生町	8743番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	26番22号	新生町	8743番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	27番5号	新生町	8708番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	27番5号	新生町	8708番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	27番7号	新生町	8706番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	27番8号	新生町	8707番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新生町	27番8号	新生町	8707番地1	昭和45年2月1日	

